SOFT DRINKS
COKE 200ML
COKE ZERO | SPRITE ZERO 300ML
RED BULL
FITCH & LEEDES 200ML

Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Pink Tonic, Grapefruit Tonic,

Sugar Free Pink Tonic, Soda Water or Dry Lemon

TOMATO COCKTAIL
APPLETISER / GRAPETISER

CAPE BOTANICALS SPARKLING

R31

R39
R59
R29

R75
R59

R52

Lemongrass, Ginger & Lime / Mint, Lime & Cucumber / Elderflower,

Pear & Mint
ICED TEA

Lemon, Berry or Peach

FRUIT JUICE
Orange, Mango, Apple, Fruit Cocktail or Cranberry

WATER
Still/ Sparkling 500 ml

Still/ Sparkling 1 Liter

BEERS

CASTLE LAGER

CASTLE LIGHT

BLACK LABEL

FLYING FISH LEMON
HEINEKEN / HEINEKEN ZERO

CORONA
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT

CIDERS

HUNTERS DRY / GOLD
SAVANNA

SAVANNA ZERO

SPRITZERS

BERNINI BLUSH
REKORDERLIG BERRY

WINES

BUITENVERWACHTING BUITEN BLANC
WILD WOMAN ROSE

FAIRBRIDGE RED BLEND
VILLIERA BRUT 375ML (MCC)

SIMONSIG KAAPSE VONKEL NECTAR ROSE (MCC)

R49

R25

R23
R40

R41
R44
R44
R49
R51

R55
R57

R52
R59
R59

R47
R80

R257
R318
R294

R349
R602
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CAPE TOWN

CHEESECAKE

White chocolate cheesecake with milk and dark chocolate truffles

CAPE BRANDY PUDDING R60
Baked Cape brandy pudding with Amarula™ custard and a brandy snap

CHURROS R55
Cinnamon sugar dusted churros with milk tart dipping sauce

CHEESE PLATE R75
South African cheese plate with preserved green figs, makataan, onion

marmalade and toasted roosterkoek crackers

“IN ORDER TO OFFER THE MOST EFFICIENT AND
EFFECTIVE IN-ROOM DINING EXPERIENCE, LAGOON
BEACH HOTEL HAS IMPLEMENTED A TAKE-
OUT/DELIVERY TYPE MENU AND CONCEPT, INCLUDING
ENVIRONMENTALLY RESPONSIBLE AND DISPOSABLE
PACKAGING”

AWAY

ALCOHOL MAY ONLY BE SOLD MONDAY-SUNDAY FROM
10:00 AM TO 02:00AM THE NEXT MORNING

ALCOHOL MAY NOT BE SOLD TO PERSONS
UNDER THE AGES OF 18 YEARS OLD

st LAGOON BEACH -

... hotel | conference | | spa

CAPF TOWN

o 0o 00000000 0 0 o o
IN ROOM DELIVERY SERVICE
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www.lagoonbeachhotel.co.za

TEL: +27 (0)21 528 2000 | info@lagoonbeachhotel.co.za
1 Lagoon Gate Drive, Lagoon Beach, Milnerton Cape Town, 7441

Follow us on: n ’ m



https://colmant.co.za/mcc-south-africa/

ALL DAY BREAKFAST
06:30am - 10:30am

SMOOTHIE BOWL R95

Banana and berry smoothie with almond milk, toasted coconut, hemp seed,
granola and toasted flaked almonds, drizzled with honey

BILTONG BENEDICT R125

English muffin, avocado, maple glazed bacon, poached egg, hollandaise
sauce and biltong powder

PAP & CHICKEN LIVERS R125
Peri-peri chicken livers served with pap, (a traditional maize porridge)

CHEESY BACON & MUSHROOM POLENTA BOWL R160
Creamy polenta with bacon, mushrooms and parmesan cheese
PALAK PANEER (V) R175

An Indian style cottage cheese cooked in a fragrant spicy spinach sauce
served with a simple flat bread

LA MIZU FULL HOUSE BREAKFAST R185
2 eggs, scrambled or fried, 3 rashers of streaky bacon, 1 beef sausage, hash
brown, grilled tomato and sauteed mushrooms served with toast and tea or
coffee

SALADS & SOUPS

10:30am - 06:30am
COBB SALAD R179

Chopped salad greens, tomato, bacon, chicken breast, hard boiled eggs,
avocado, chives, blue cheese and red wine vinaigrette

GREEK PASTA SALAD R110

Greek pasta salad with penne, feta cheese, cucumbers, red onion, tomato
and green olives with a herb yogurt dressing

MUSHROOM RAMEN (V) R185
Broth with noodles, grilled mushrooms, boiled egg and vegetables
CAULIFLOWER SOUP R55
Cream of cauliflower soup

Add a bacon, parmesan and pretzel crumb | R 15

CHICKEN SOUP R65

Chicken soup with dombolo dumplings

MAINS
10:30am - 06:30am

CHICKEN YAKITORI R230
Grilled chicken skewer with Yakitori sauce, rice and vegetables

SNOEK EN PATAT BURGER R170
Snoek fish cake patty served on a bun with a creamy garlic butter,
coriander and apricot jam dressing and sweet potato fries

FISH AND CHIPS R180
Battered hake, with chips and tartar sauce

BILTONG POTJIE R140
Cured and dried local beef delicacy transformed into a one pot

wonder, served with stamp mielies

PORK VINDALOO R270

MUSHROOM STROGONOFF (V) R195

Mushroom stroganoff with garlic, thyme, parmesan and penne pasta

STEAK AND CHIPS R155
200g sirloin steak, rustic chips and a mushroom and thyme sauce
ROOSTERKOEK SUBS

10:30am - 06:30am
Pulled BBQ pork ribs, peppadew & avocado R150
Spinach, mushroom and onion marmalade R150

TOASTED ROOSTERKOEK
10:30am - 06:30am
Chicken, mayonnaise & coriander R80
Ham, cheese & tomato R90
Tuna, spring onion & zesty lime mayonnaise R80
SNACKISH?

10:30am - 06:30am

KAIING NACHOS R150

Spicy tortilla chips topped with guacamole, cottage cheese, tomato, red onion
with coriander salsa and kaiings (pork crackling)

BURGER BENTO R280

2 x Beef sliders with cheese and pickle, 2 x chicken sliders with cheese and
pineapple, 2 x prego steak roll sliders with chili sauce

VETKOEK R280

2 x Prawn thermidor, 2 x bobotie and 2 masala steak cocktail vetkoek, a

traditional South African deep-fried bread roll

KIDS MENU

UNDER 12
All day

VEGETABLE SOLDIERS (V) R45
Cucumber, carrot, green beans and celery with whipped cream cheese
TOASTED PB & J R55
Toasted peanut butter and jelly
BFS (Best Friend Steak) R85
100g grilled sirloin steak served medium, with French fries
BFF (Best Friend Fish) R70
Battered fish goujons and chips
BANGERS AND MASH R66
Two pork or beef sausages with mash potato, peas and gravy
“Sheeeeesh” BURGER R75

100g Beef burger patty with melted cheddar on a toasted roll with chips

PASTA R70
Pasta cooked with your choice of bolognaise, cream cheese and bacon or
spinach and feta

Add extra garlic bread to any dish for only R25

REMEMBER TO ALWAYS LEAVE ROOM FOR

DESSERT!

ICY ADVENTURE All Day R45
Your choice of ice cream with chocolate sauce
FRESH FRUIT SALAD R40

Seasonal fruit & berries with natural yoghurt
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